
SEND COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM TO MATT@PGAOFCANADA.COM

To book a guestroom at the Hilton Mississauga Meadowvale Hotel at the  
PGA rate of $185/night (free parking), CLICK HERE

NAME:                                                                                                                                                                     PGA ID:                                                           	 

FACILITY:                                                                                     EMAIL:                                                           PHONE #:                                                                                  

DIETARY RESTRICTIONS:                                                                                                                                                                                                            

REGISTRATION OPTIONS: Delegates can register for one or a combination of the Pre-Conference, Tee Talks Live, 
and National Teaching and Coaching Conference by selecting the options below.

Tee Talks Live is eligible for PGA Foundation Bursary applications.  
Visit the PGA of Canada website for application details. 

PRE CONFERENCE REVENUE GENERATION WORKSHOP | NOVEMBER 25TH 2018 
TEE TALKS LIVE CONFERENCE | NOVEMBER 26TH - 27TH 2018  

 NATIONAL TEACHING & COACHING CONFERENCE | NOVEMBER 28TH - 29TH 2018 
THE HILTON MISSISSAUGA MEADOWVALE 

Conference Registration

  PAY BY CREDIT CARD:                

NAME OF CARDHOLDER:  

                                                                                                                                                      
 
CREDIT CARD #:                                                                                                                      

CVV:                                                  EXPIRY:                                                    

PAY BY CREDIT OR PAY BY CHEQUE

  PAY BY CHEQUE:  
 
TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO PGA OF CANADA 
AND MAILED TO NATIONAL OFFICE AT: 
 
PGA of Canada   
Attn: Education Department   
13450 Dublin Line.
Acton, Ontario  L7J 2W7 

SPRING  
SPECIAL

TEE TALKS LIVE

TEACHING AND COACHING 

BOTH

REVENUE GENERATION 
PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP 

WITH MIKE O’DONNELL

TEE TALKS LIVE 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

TEACHING & COACHING 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

(available until June1)

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$30.00

$150.00

$150.00

OPTION 1

OPTION 2

OPTION 3

OPTION 4

OPTION 5

OPTION 6

EARLY  
 BIRD

(available until October 1)

TEE TALKS LIVE

TEACHING AND COACHING 

BOTH

REVENUE GENERATION 
PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP 

WITH MIKE O’DONNELL

$375.00

$375.00

$600.00

$30.00

$150.00

$150.00

OPTION 1

OPTION 2

OPTION 3

OPTION 4

OPTION 5

OPTION 6

FULL  
 REGISTRATION

(available until November 15)

TEE TALKS LIVE

TEACHING AND COACHING 

BOTH

REVENUE GENERATION 
PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP 

WITH MIKE O’DONNELL

$450.00

$450.00

$750.00

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

OPTION 1

OPTION 2

OPTION 3

OPTION 4

OPTION 5

OPTION 6

#TEETALKSLIVELIKE
PGAofCanada

FOLLOW
@pgaofcanada

FOLLOW
@pgaofcanada

www.PGAOFCANADA.com

For a conference schedule, speaker list, and more information, CLICK HERE

TEE TALKS LIVE 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

TEACHING & COACHING 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

TEE TALKS LIVE 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

TEACHING & COACHING 
CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP

https://book.passkey.com/event/49624077/owner/13907871/home
https://www.pgaofcanada.com/members/education/index.aspx?l=0,62,65,1100,4548
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