

PRE CONFERENCE REVENUE GENERATION WORKSHOP | NOVEMBER 25TH 2018 TEE TALKS LIVE CONFERENCE | NOVEMBER 26TH - 27TH 2018

NATIONAL TEACHING & COACHING CONFERENCE | NOVEMBER 28TH - 29TH 2018

THE HILTON MISSISSAUGA MEADOWVALE

Conference Registration







#TEETALKSLIVE

www.**PGAOFCANADA**.com

NAME:		PGA ID:
FACILITY:	EMAIL:	PHONE #:
DIETARY RESTRICTIONS:		
	can register for one or a combination o Conference by selecting the options be	
SPRING	EARLY	FULL
SPECIAL (available until June1)	(available until October 1)	REGISTRATION (available until November 15)
TEE TALKS LIVE \$300.00	TEE TALKS LIVE \$ 375.00	TEE TALKS LIVE \$ 450.00
OPTION 1	OPTION 1	OPTION 1
TEACHING AND COACHING	TEACHING AND COACHING	TEACHING AND COACHING
\$ 300.00 OPTION 2	\$ 375.00	\$ 450.00 OPTION 2
ВОТН	BOTH	BOTH
\$500.00	\$600.00	\$750.00
OPTION 3	OPTION 3	OPTION 3
REVENUE GENERATION PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP WITH MIKE O'DONNELL	REVENUE GENERATION PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP WITH MIKE O'DONNELL	REVENUE GENERATION PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOF WITH MIKE O'DONNELL
\$30.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
OPTION 4	OPTION 4	OPTION 4
TEE TALKS LIVE CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP	TEE TALKS LIVE CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP	TEE TALKS LIVE CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIF
\$ 150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00
OPTION 5	OPTION 5	OPTION 5
TEACHING & COACHING CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP	TEACHING & COACHING CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIP	TEACHING & COACHING CANDIDATE FOR MEMBERSHIF
\$ 150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00
OPTION 6	OPTION 6	OPTION 6

To book a guestroom at the Hilton Mississauga Meadowvale Hotel at the PGA rate of \$185/night (free parking), CLICK HERE

SEND COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORM TO MATT@PGAOFCANADA.COM

PAY BY CREDIT OR PAY BY CHEQUE

PAY BY CREDIT CARD: Mastercard VISA	PAY BY CHEQUE:	
NAME OF CARDHOLDER:	TO BE MADE PAYABLE TO PGA OF CANADA AND MAILED TO NATIONAL OFFICE AT:	
CREDIT CARD #:	PGA of Canada Attn: Education Department	
CVV: EXPIRY:	13450 Dublin Line. Acton, Ontario L7J 2W7	

